SFX Greenherald International School
Holiday List for the Year-2022

School office reopens on Wednesday, January 05, 2022
School reopens on Monday, January 10, 2022

Saturday February 05, 2022 Sri Sri Saraswati Puja 1 day
Wednesday February 16, 2022 *Maghi Purnima 1 day
Monday February 21, 2022 Shaheed Day & Int'l Mother Language Day 1 day
Tuesday March 01, 2022 *Shab-E-Meraj 1 day
Thursday March 17, 2022 Birthday of Bangabandhu, Father of the Nation 1day
Friday March 18, 2022 Shubho Doljatra 1 day
Saturday March 19, 2022 *Shah-E-Barat 1 day
Saturday March 26, 2022 Independence & National Day 1 day
Thursday April 14, 2022 Easter Holidays including Bengali New Year 4 days
to

Tuesday April 19, 2022

School reopens on Wednesday April 20, 2022

Thursday April 28, 2022 *Shab-E-Qadar, including May Day, Jumatul Bida 6 days
to and Eid-ul-Fitr
Thursday May 05, 2022

School reopens on Sunday May 08, 2022

Sunday May 15, 2022 *Buddha Purnima 1 day

Sunday June 05, 2022 Pentecost 1 day

Monday June 20, 2022 Summer Vacation including *Eid-ul-Azha, Ashura and 38 days
to National Mourning Day

Tuesday August 16, 2022

School reopens for A Level on Tuesday July 05,2022
School reopens for new academic year on Wednesday August 17, 2022

Thursday August 18, 2022 Shubho Janmastami 1 day

Wednesday Sept 21, 2022 *Akheri Chahar Somba 1 day

Sunday October 02, 2022 Puja Holidays including *Eid-E-Miladunnabi 6 days
to

Sunday October 09, 2022

School reopens on Monday October 10, 2022

Monday October 24, 2022 Sri Sri Shyama Puja 1 day

Wednesday November 02, 2022  |All Soul's Day 1 day

Monday November 07, 2022 *Fateha-Yaz-Daham 1 day

Saturday December 03, 2022 St. Francis Xavier's Day 1 day

Friday December 16, 2022 Victory Day 1 day

Tuesday December 20, 2022 Winter Vacation including Christmas 14 days
to

Monday January 09, 2023

School office reopens on Thursday January 05, 2023

A Level reopens on Thursday January 05, 2023

Teachers' Meeting on Monday January 09, 2023

School reopens on Tuesday January 10, 2023

*N.B. Subject to appearance of the moon and decision of the school authority.
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